KAYTTOSUUNNITELMA
SUOMENKIELINEN KOULUTUS VUOSI 2025

5400 OPETUSTOIMEN HALLINTO
5400 KOKOUKSET

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintamenot -155 355
Toimintakate (Netto) -155 355

5400 OPETUSTOIMEN HALLINTO
5401 HALLINTOKUSTANNUKSET

Tuloarviot ja maararahat

Toimintatulot 282 040
Toimintamenot -688 684
Toimintakate (Netto) -406 644

5400 OPETUSTOIMEN HALLINTO
YHTEENSA

Tuloarviot ja maararahat

Toimintatulot 282 040
Toimintamenot -844 039
Toimintakate (Netto) -561 999

5420 PERUSOPETUS
5420 KOIVUHAAN KOULU

Tuloarviot ja maararahat

Toimintatulot 196 600
Toimintamenot -3429 321
Toimintakate (Netto) -3 289 488

5420 PERUSOPETUS
5421 ULKOSAARISTON KOULU

Tuloarviot ja maararahat

Toimintatulot 40 800
Toimintamenot -528 391
Toimintakate (Netto) -487 591

5420 PERUSOPETUS
5422 NILSBYN KOULU

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot 8 500
Toimintamenot -1 013 664
Toimintakate (Netto) -1 005 164



5420 PERUSOPETUS
5423 PARAISTENSEUDUN KOULU

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

5420 PERUSOPETUS
5426 UTON KOULU

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

5420 PERUSOPETUS
5427 MAAHANMUUTTAJIEN OPETUS

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

5420 PERUSOPETUS
5435 AAMU- JA ILTAPAIVATOIMINTA

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

5420 PERUSOPETUS
YHTEENSA

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

5470 LUKIOKOULUTUS
5470 PARAISTEN LUKIO

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

16 850
-2911 040
-2 894 190

-204 262
-204 262

-159 977
-159 977

50 000
-67 481
-17 481

312750
-8 370 903
-8 058 153

5 800
-814 264
-808 464



SUOMENKIELINEN KOULUTUS
YHTEENSA

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot 600 590
Toimintamenot -10 029 206
Toimintakate (Netto) -9 428 616



